
AGENDA DATE: 8/20/09 
VENDOR NAME:  HPI, LLC 

Contract Summary  

Action Description Amount 

Original Contract     Council approved award of 
contract 

 

$1,597,769 

 

Amendment No. 1 Increase contract amount to 
provide improved cyber security 
in accordance with NERC 
standards. 

$   179,500 

Proposed Amendment No. 2 Increase contract amount to 
provide generator vibration 
probes. 

$   156,000 

 Revised Total Contract Amount $1,933,269 

 


